Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer

0NN AW~

— e e
AN N kWD = O O

027-19-0269
172-19-0271
111-19-0790
172-19-0269
076-19-0850
172-18-0501
000-16-6120
172-18-0440
172-19-0289
172-19-0319
172-18-0170
172-19-0038
164-19-0358
172-18-0388
172-19-0085
232-17-2547

01-08-2020 fra AABENRAA

Antal duer: 67
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 08:09:23 1.950,11
A 08:13:46 1.922,59
U 08:11:31 1.891,94
U 08:11:34 1.890,61
A 08:13:13 1.887,22
A 08:13:35 1.882,41
U 08:13:57 1.873,08
A 08:14:36 1.856,76
A 08:14:30 1.854,71
A 08:14:32 1.853,88
A 08:14:41 1.850,16
A 08:15:01 1.846,44
A 08:16:24 1.813,01
A 08:16:44 1.805,13
U 08:16:48 1.803,57
U 08:40:21 1.795,67

Forening Navn

1/5
1/4
2/5
3/5
1/6
1/ 26
2/ 26
3/ 26
2/6
3/6
4/ 6
4/ 26
5/ 26
6/ 26
7/ 26
1/4

172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
232

VIKTOR DEGN

KARL MARIUS ABERG
VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN

SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

LEIF TONNING

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 03-08-2020

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
986
970
969
968
965
960
952
951
951
949
947
930
926
925
921

100,00



